Bandsaw Blades
Saw blades
2022
Circular - Jigsaw - Bandsaw
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering circular sawblades please give the following information: part
number, bore size (centre hole), blade diameter and number of teeth. Blades
are mostly stocked in 30mm bore, with a few in other sizes, however blades
with non-standard bores may be supplied with reduction rings. MOST blades
will be supplied with 2 combi pinholes but if you need these it would be best to
check by phone about the blade you are ordering.
CARRIAGE COSTS
Circular sawblades: postage is free to all UK addresses for blades up to 250mm
diameter. Blades over 250mm diameter are carriage free to UK addresses
except the Scottish Highlands, offshore islands and Northern Ireland, where an
additional carriage charge will apply - contact us for details.
Jigsaw & bandsaw blades: postage is free to all UK addresses.
Contact us for export carriage charges to Europe.
Prices on this leaflet are inclusive of VAT.
Part no.	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 TPI	 Suitable for	 Price
						      inc VAT
BBS17781	 1778mm(70”)	 6mm	 0.4mm	 4	 Record BS250, RSBS10	 £15.84
BBS17782		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Clarke CBS335, CBS355	 £16.32
BBS17783		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Nutool HBS14	 £16.32
BBS17784		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Sealy SM1214	 £17.04
BBS17785		  10mm	 0.4mm	 14		  £13.68
BBS20961	 2096mm(82.5”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Axminster JBS150	 £16.32
BBS20962		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 DeWalt BS1310, BS3401, BS3501, DW738, DW739	 £16.32
BBS20963		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Kity 612/712	 £19.93
BBS20964		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Scheppach HBS32, BSE32	 £21.12
BBS20965		  20mm	      0.5mm	 6		  £26.88
BBS22351	 2235mm(88”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record Power RPBS12, RSBS12, SIP12”	 £17.05
BBS22352		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Startrite Bandit/301, Record DMB65	 £18.24
BBS22353		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Elektra Beckum BAS315, BAS316	 £22.75
BBS22354		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Al-Ko BS550, Perform CCBB, Draper BS305	 £23.23
BBS22355		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6	 Charnwood W720	 £29.86
BBS23691	 2369mm(93.25”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record Power BS300, BS300E, BS300X	 £18.24
BBS23692		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Startrite 301S, 301E	 £20.74
BBS23693		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Poolewood 1402	 £23.71
BBS23694		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £24.77
BBS23695		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6		  £31.30
BBS24891	 2489mm(98”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record RSBS14, RPBS14	 £18.72
BBS24892		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 SIP 14”	 £21.70
BBS24893		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £24.77
BBS24894		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £27.26
BBS24895		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6		  £34.37
BBS26291	 2629mm(103.5”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record Power BS350, BS350S	 £18.72
BBS26292		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £23.71
BBS26293		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £27.84
BBS26294		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £28.80
BBS26295		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6		  £36.86
BBS28451	 2845mm(112”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Startrite 351S, 351E, 351SE, 352-352S	 £19.20
BBS28452		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £25.82
BBS28453		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £29.86
BBS28454		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £31.30
BBS28455		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6		  £39.36

2022
Circular - Jigsaw - Bandsaw
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering circular sawblades please give the following information: part
number, bore size (centre hole), blade diameter and number of teeth. Blades
are mostly stocked in 30mm bore, with a few in other sizes, however blades
with non-standard bores may be supplied with reduction rings. MOST blades
will be supplied with 2 combi pinholes but if you need these it would be best to
check by phone about the blade you are ordering.
CARRIAGE COSTS
Circular sawblades: postage is free to all UK addresses for blades up to 250mm
diameter. Blades over 250mm diameter are carriage free to UK addresses
except the Scottish Highlands, offshore islands and Northern Ireland, where an
additional carriage charge will apply - contact us for details.
Jigsaw & bandsaw blades: postage is free to all UK addresses.
Contact us for export carriage charges to Europe.
Prices on this leaflet are inclusive of VAT.
Part no.	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 TPI	 Suitable for	 Price
						      inc VAT
BBS17781	 1778mm(70”)	 6mm	 0.4mm	 4	 Record BS250, RSBS10	 £15.84
BBS17782		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Clarke CBS335, CBS355	 £16.32
BBS17783		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Nutool HBS14	 £16.32
BBS17784		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Sealy SM1214	 £17.04
BBS17785		  10mm	 0.4mm	 14		  £13.68
BBS20961	 2096mm(82.5”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Axminster JBS150	 £16.32
BBS20962		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 DeWalt BS1310, BS3401, BS3501, DW738, DW739	 £16.32
BBS20963		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Kity 612/712	 £19.93
BBS20964		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Scheppach HBS32, BSE32	 £21.12
BBS20965		  20mm	      0.5mm	 6		  £26.88
BBS22351	 2235mm(88”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record Power RPBS12, RSBS12, SIP12”	 £17.05
BBS22352		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Startrite Bandit/301, Record DMB65	 £18.24
BBS22353		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Elektra Beckum BAS315, BAS316	 £22.75
BBS22354		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Al-Ko BS550, Perform CCBB, Draper BS305	 £23.23
BBS22355		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6	 Charnwood W720	 £29.86
BBS23691	 2369mm(93.25”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record Power BS300, BS300E, BS300X	 £18.24
BBS23692		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Startrite 301S, 301E	 £20.74
BBS23693		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Poolewood 1402	 £23.71
BBS23694		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £24.77
BBS23695		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6		  £31.30
BBS24891	 2489mm(98”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record RSBS14, RPBS14	 £18.72
BBS24892		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 SIP 14”	 £21.70
BBS24893		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £24.77
BBS24894		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £27.26
BBS24895		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6		  £34.37
BBS26291	 2629mm(103.5”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record Power BS350, BS350S	 £18.72
BBS26292		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £23.71
BBS26293		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £27.84
BBS26294		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £28.80
BBS26295		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6		  £36.86
BBS28451	 2845mm(112”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Startrite 351S, 351E, 351SE, 352-352S	 £19.20
BBS28452		  10mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £25.82
BBS28453		  12mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £29.86
BBS28454		  15mm	      0.6mm	 6		  £31.30
BBS28455		  20mm	      0.7mm	 6		  £39.36